

ASX Release 6 December 2022

INVESTOR HUB

FOS Capital Ltd (ASX:FOS) are committed to ensuring our investors remain informed and heard, which is why we're pleased to announce FOS Capital's new interactive Investor Hub is now online.

For existing and prospective shareholders, the Hub is our interactive location for all FOS Capital announcements and the latest updates. You can engage with the FOS team by asking questions and adding comments.

Sign up to our Investor Hub at https://investorhub.foscapital.com.au/welcome

This Announcement has been authorised for release to ASX by the board of FOS Capital Ltd.

Con Scrinis Managing Director con@foslighting.com.au